Stream Meetings in July and August, 2015

Natl Mobile Launch Meetings / Meeting Location:

Hilton Garden Inn Cajun Dome
Hilton Garden Inn

DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel Jackson
Fairfield Inn Evansville West
Radisson Hotel Nashville Airport
Clarion Airport Hotel

Courtyard Greenville

Cultural Arts Center

Double Tree Hilton

Courtyard Norwood

Bluewater Property Management
Hilton Hobby Airport

Embassy Suites

Embassy Boston Marlborough,
Hampton Inn & Suites Raleigh/Crabtree Valley
Wingate by Wyndham Williamson Conference Ctr
Atrium Hotel

Comfort Suites Four Seasons
Sheraton Midwest City

Baymont Inn & Suites

Hilton Chicago/Oak lawn

Hilton Tampa Airport Westshore
Courtyard Fort Lauderdale
Doubletree Pittsburgh Greentree
Hilton Garden Inn

ST
LA
LA
N

TN
AL
NC
X
CA
MA
SC
X
CA
MA
NC
X
CA
NC
OK
FL

FL
FL
PA
MD

City
Lafayette
Shreveport
Jackson
Evansville
Nashville
Birmingham
Greenville
Harlingen
San Diego
Norwood
North Charleston
Houston
Temecula
Marlborough
Raleigh
Round Rock
Irvine
Greensboro
Midwest City
Celebration
Oak Lawn
Tampa

Fort Lauderdale
Pittsburgh
Columbia

Date
20150701
20150702
20150706
20150707
20150708
20150709
20150713
20150713
20150714
20150714
20150714
20150714
20150715
20150715
20150715
20150715
20150716
20150716
20150716
20150721
20150721
20150722
20150723
20150729
20150730

Day
Wed
Thurs
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Mon
Mon
Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Tues
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Wed
Thurs

Mtg & SS

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes
yes



SUPER SATURDAYS (10 am to Noon local time on Saturday, August 1, 2015)

Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday
Super Saturday

CA
FL
GA
GA
IL
LA
MD
NC
NJ
NM
NY
NY
OK
PA
PA
PA
PA
TN
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
WA

San Diego

Tampa

Atlanta

Savannah

Oak Lawn

Baton Rouge
Columbia

Raleigh

Mt Laurel
Albuquerque

East Elmhurst / Jamica
Rochester
Oklahoma City / Midwest City
Breinigsville
Harrisburg

King of Prussia
Pittsburgh
Memphis
Austin/Round Rock
Corpus Christi
Dallas/Ft. Worth
Harlingen

Houston
Midland/Odessa
San Antonio
Tacoma

20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801
20150801

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes



Cities with Both Launch Meetings in July and August and on Super Saturday:

Cultural Arts Center X
Double Tree Hilton CA
Hilton Hobby Airport TX
Hampton Inn & Suites Raleigh/Crabtree Valley NC
Wingate by Wyndham Williamson Conference Ctr TX
Sheraton Midwest City OK
Hilton Chicago/Oak lawn IL
Hilton Tampa Airport Westshore FL
Doubletree Pittsburgh Greentree PA
Hilton Garden Inn MD

Harlingen
San Diego
Houston
Raleigh
Round Rock
Midwest City
Oak Lawn
Tampa
Pittsburgh
Columbia

20150713
20150714
20150714
20150715
20150715
20150716
20150721
20150722
20150729
20150730

Mon
Tues
Tues
Wed
Wed
Thurs
Tues
Wed
Wed
Thurs



