Stream Meetings in July and August, 2015

Natl Mobile Launch Meetings / Meeting Location:	<u>ST</u>	<u>City</u>	Date	Day	Mtg & SS
Hilton Garden Inn Cajun Dome	LA	Lafayette	20150701	Wed	
Hilton Garden Inn	LA	Shreveport	20150702	Thurs	
DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel Jackson	TN	Jackson	20150706	Mon	
Fairfield Inn Evansville West	IN	Evansville	20150707	Tues	
Radisson Hotel Nashville Airport	TN	Nashville	20150708	Wed	
Clarion Airport Hotel	AL	Birmingham	20150709	Thurs	
Courtyard Greenville	NC	Greenville	20150713	Mon	
Cultural Arts Center	ТХ	Harlingen	20150713	Mon	yes
Double Tree Hilton	CA	San Diego	20150714	Tues	yes
Courtyard Norwood	MA	Norwood	20150714	Tues	
Bluewater Property Management	SC	North Charleston	20150714	Tues	
Hilton Hobby Airport	ТХ	Houston	20150714	Tues	yes
Embassy Suites	CA	Temecula	20150715	Wed	
Embassy Boston Marlborough,	MA	Marlborough	20150715	Wed	
Hampton Inn & Suites Raleigh/Crabtree Valley	NC	Raleigh	20150715	Wed	yes
Wingate by Wyndham Williamson Conference Ctr	ТХ	Round Rock	20150715	Wed	yes
Atrium Hotel	CA	Irvine	20150716	Thurs	
Comfort Suites Four Seasons	NC	Greensboro	20150716	Thurs	
Sheraton Midwest City	ОК	Midwest City	20150716	Thurs	yes
Baymont Inn & Suites	FL	Celebration	20150721	Tues	
Hilton Chicago/Oak lawn	IL	Oak Lawn	20150721	Tues	yes
Hilton Tampa Airport Westshore	FL	Tampa	20150722	Wed	yes
Courtyard Fort Lauderdale	FL	Fort Lauderdale	20150723	Thurs	
Doubletree Pittsburgh Greentree	PA	Pittsburgh	20150729	Wed	yes
Hilton Garden Inn	MD	Columbia	20150730	Thurs	yes

SUPER SATURDAYS (10 am to Noon local time on Saturday, August 1, 2015)

•	1 ² 0			
Super Saturday	CA	San Diego	20150801	yes
Super Saturday	FL	Tampa	20150801	yes
Super Saturday	GA	Atlanta	20150801	
Super Saturday	GA	Savannah	20150801	
Super Saturday	IL	Oak Lawn	20150801	yes
Super Saturday	LA	Baton Rouge	20150801	
Super Saturday	MD	Columbia	20150801	yes
Super Saturday	NC	Raleigh	20150801	yes
Super Saturday	NJ	Mt Laurel	20150801	
Super Saturday	NM	Albuquerque	20150801	
Super Saturday	NY	East Elmhurst / Jamica	20150801	
Super Saturday	NY	Rochester	20150801	
Super Saturday	ОК	Oklahoma City / Midwest City	20150801	yes
Super Saturday	PA	Breinigsville	20150801	
Super Saturday	PA	Harrisburg	20150801	
Super Saturday	PA	King of Prussia	20150801	
Super Saturday	PA	Pittsburgh	20150801	yes
Super Saturday	TN	Memphis	20150801	
Super Saturday	ТХ	Austin/Round Rock	20150801	yes
Super Saturday	ТХ	Corpus Christi	20150801	
Super Saturday	ТХ	Dallas/Ft. Worth	20150801	
Super Saturday	ТХ	Harlingen	20150801	yes
Super Saturday	ТХ	Houston	20150801	yes
Super Saturday	ТХ	Midland/Odessa	20150801	
Super Saturday	ТХ	San Antonio	20150801	
Super Saturday	WA	Tacoma	20150801	

Cities with Both Launch Meetings in July and August and on Super Saturday:

Cultural Arts Center	ТХ	Harlingen	20150713	Mon
Double Tree Hilton	CA	San Diego	20150714	Tues
Hilton Hobby Airport	ТΧ	Houston	20150714	Tues
Hampton Inn & Suites Raleigh/Crabtree Valley	NC	Raleigh	20150715	Wed
Wingate by Wyndham Williamson Conference Ctr	ТΧ	Round Rock	20150715	Wed
Sheraton Midwest City	OK	Midwest City	20150716	Thurs
Hilton Chicago/Oak lawn	IL	Oak Lawn	20150721	Tues
Hilton Tampa Airport Westshore	FL	Tampa	20150722	Wed
Doubletree Pittsburgh Greentree	PA	Pittsburgh	20150729	Wed
Hilton Garden Inn	MD	Columbia	20150730	Thurs